
9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 31-08-2024 17:00:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0534 Simons Wouter M1 M35- 00:32:46 03:20

2 0527 ARGENTO ANAEL M2 M35+ 00:33:14 03:23

3 0513 Boden Niki M3 M35+ SQM running team00:33:22 03:24

4 6145 Van Asselbergh Jorden M4 M35- GS running team 00:34:31 03:31

5 0508 Philippe Patrick M5 M55+ 00:34:57 03:33

6 6084 Scholts Kylian M6 M35- SQM running team00:35:00 03:34

7 6091 Vossius Peter M7 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:35:21 03:36

8 0507 Driesen Jet V1 V35- ACA  SQM running team00:35:55 03:39

9 0515 Scholts Bert M8 M35+ 00:36:20 03:42

10 6081 Wouters Chriske M9 M45+ SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:37:59 03:52

11 6027 De Rooy Andy M10 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:38:31 03:55

12 6173 Stevens Christophe M11 M35+ ADD 00:38:50 03:57

13 0522 Willems Dirk M12 M55+ Tact st.-Truiden 00:39:05 03:59

14 0516 Sneyers Jimmy M13 M35+ 00:39:40 04:02

15 0531 Martens Roel M14 M45+ ACHL 00:39:50 04:03

16 0530 Smets Pieter M15 M35+ Triathlon Team Limburg00:40:31 04:08

17 6028 Baerts Chris M16 M45+ Geen 00:40:54 04:10

18 0514 Dekens Danny M17 M55+ Dcla Halen 00:41:13 04:12

19 0520 Wintmolders Kevin M18 M35+ 00:41:20 04:13

20 6114 Hiemeleers Marc M19 M65+ Ac Alken 00:41:57 04:16

21 0526 Sampermans Bart M20 M35+ Dcla halen 00:42:11 04:18

22 6047 Buntinx Johan M21 M45+ 00:42:17 04:18

23 6107 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M22 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:42:21 04:19

24 6101 Gelade Roeland M23 M35+ 00:42:34 04:20

25 0533 Leroy Fabienne V2 V45+ 00:42:52 04:22

26 6128 Wiertz David M24 M45+ Run TMC 00:43:44 04:27

27 0529 Govaerts Siebe M25 M35- 00:43:59 04:29

28 6144 Requilé Philippe M26 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:44:11 04:30

29 0518 Bollen Elsje V3 V45+ Atla 00:44:16 04:31

30 6137 Wouters Bart M27 M45+ BFC 00:44:37 04:33

31 6135 Baus Carlo M28 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:44:43 04:33

32 6143 Vankrunkelsven Leen V4 V55+ DCLA-Halen 00:44:56 04:35

33 6148 Stas Katrien V5 V45+ DCLA Halen 00:45:36 04:39

34 6094 Mechelmans Tamara V6 V35+ 00:45:43 04:39

35 0501 Pirs Erwin M29 M45+ 00:46:07 04:42

36 6129 Schevenels Jarno M30 M35- TACT 00:46:29 04:44

37 0532 Vranckx Benoit M31 M65+ Tess Chemie 00:46:31 04:44

38 0502 Droogmans Martijn M32 M35+ ACA 00:46:32 04:44



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 0523 Vankrunkelsven Christel V7 V55+ VACH 00:46:40 04:45

40 6069 Verschueren Frank M33 M55+ Sacn 00:47:00 04:47

41 0528 Geurts Joris M34 M35+ 00:47:13 04:49

42 0517 Creemers Mieke V8 V35+ Atla 00:47:17 04:49

43 0519 Screurs Sander M35 M35- aca alken 00:47:39 04:51

44 0503 Thoonen Erik M36 M65+ Gemsjoggers 00:48:06 04:54

45 6060 slegers werner M37 M55+ 00:48:33 04:57

46 6092 Croughs An V9 V35+ Run TMC 00:48:55 04:59

47 6056 Bauduin Ianthe V10 V35- Trenara 00:48:58 04:59

48 6122 Broos Bruno M38 M65+ 00:49:00 05:00

49 6140 Van laer Wim M39 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:49:42 05:04

50 6033 Moons Lydia V11 V55+ Geen 00:49:55 05:05

51 6151 Slegers Ayrton M40 M35- 00:50:06 05:06

52 6113 Schyvens Griet V12 V35- 00:50:22 05:08

53 0511 Claes Davy M41 M45+ Mae Lao Running00:50:31 05:09

54 0509 Coenen Wouter M42 M35+ 00:51:00 05:12

55 6176 Philippaerts Greta V13 V55+ ACAlken 00:52:19 05:20

56 6106 Stroobants Herman M43 M55+ 00:52:32 05:21

57 6014 Vanheusden Wim M44 M45+ 00:53:41 05:28

58 6038 Van Zand Maja V14 V65+ AC Alken 00:53:47 05:29

59 6168 Cabuy Paula V15 V55+ 00:54:05 05:31

60 6059 Coenen Kris M45 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:54:23 05:32

61 6111 Frankenne Linda V16 V45+ GS-Running Team 00:54:47 05:35

62 6008 Polders Jos M46 M65+ ACA 00:55:27 05:39

63 6022 Coenen David M47 M45+ 00:56:42 05:47

64 6160 loix johnny M48 M55+ 00:59:14 06:02

65 6115 Hiemeleers Sharon V17 V35- Ac Alken 01:00:10 06:08

66 6005 Vandenberghe Eddy M49 M45+ 01:00:22 06:09

67 6015 Swennen Groffils Magali V18 V35+ 01:01:21 06:15

68 0504 Domenico Di Vito M50 M65+ 01:01:39 06:17

69 0500 Nijssen Julie V19 V35- 01:02:07 06:20

70 0525 Paroni Lori V20 V35+ 01:03:03 06:26

71 0524 Uitdebroeks Romain M51 M65+ 01:03:04 06:26

72 0512 Hiemeleers Queeny V21 V35- 01:05:09 06:38



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Mannen 35-

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0534 Simons Wouter M1 M35- 00:32:46 03:20

2 6145 Van Asselbergh Jorden M2 M35- GS running team 00:34:31 03:31

3 6084 Scholts Kylian M3 M35- SQM running team00:35:00 03:34

4 0529 Govaerts Siebe M4 M35- 00:43:59 04:29

5 6129 Schevenels Jarno M5 M35- TACT 00:46:29 04:44

6 0519 Screurs Sander M6 M35- aca alken 00:47:39 04:51

7 6151 Slegers Ayrton M7 M35- 00:50:06 05:06



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Mannen 35+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0527 ARGENTO ANAEL M1 M35+ 00:33:14 03:23

2 0513 Boden Niki M2 M35+ SQM running team00:33:22 03:24

3 0515 Scholts Bert M3 M35+ 00:36:20 03:42

4 6173 Stevens Christophe M4 M35+ ADD 00:38:50 03:57

5 0516 Sneyers Jimmy M5 M35+ 00:39:40 04:02

6 0530 Smets Pieter M6 M35+ Triathlon Team Limburg00:40:31 04:08

7 0520 Wintmolders Kevin M7 M35+ 00:41:20 04:13

8 0526 Sampermans Bart M8 M35+ Dcla halen 00:42:11 04:18

9 6107 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M9 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:42:21 04:19

10 6101 Gelade Roeland M10 M35+ 00:42:34 04:20

11 0502 Droogmans Martijn M11 M35+ ACA 00:46:32 04:44

12 0528 Geurts Joris M12 M35+ 00:47:13 04:49

13 0509 Coenen Wouter M13 M35+ 00:51:00 05:12

14 6059 Coenen Kris M14 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:54:23 05:32



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Mannen 45+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 6091 Vossius Peter M1 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:35:21 03:36

2 6081 Wouters Chriske M2 M45+ SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:37:59 03:52

3 6027 De Rooy Andy M3 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:38:31 03:55

4 0531 Martens Roel M4 M45+ ACHL 00:39:50 04:03

5 6028 Baerts Chris M5 M45+ Geen 00:40:54 04:10

6 6047 Buntinx Johan M6 M45+ 00:42:17 04:18

7 6128 Wiertz David M7 M45+ Run TMC 00:43:44 04:27

8 6137 Wouters Bart M8 M45+ BFC 00:44:37 04:33

9 6135 Baus Carlo M9 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:44:43 04:33

10 0501 Pirs Erwin M10 M45+ 00:46:07 04:42

11 0511 Claes Davy M11 M45+ Mae Lao Running00:50:31 05:09

12 6014 Vanheusden Wim M12 M45+ 00:53:41 05:28

13 6022 Coenen David M13 M45+ 00:56:42 05:47

14 6005 Vandenberghe Eddy M14 M45+ 01:00:22 06:09



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Mannen 55+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0508 Philippe Patrick M1 M55+ 00:34:57 03:33

2 0522 Willems Dirk M2 M55+ Tact st.-Truiden 00:39:05 03:59

3 0514 Dekens Danny M3 M55+ Dcla Halen 00:41:13 04:12

4 6144 Requilé Philippe M4 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:44:11 04:30

5 6069 Verschueren Frank M5 M55+ Sacn 00:47:00 04:47

6 6060 slegers werner M6 M55+ 00:48:33 04:57

7 6140 Van laer Wim M7 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:49:42 05:04

8 6106 Stroobants Herman M8 M55+ 00:52:32 05:21

9 6160 loix johnny M9 M55+ 00:59:14 06:02



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Mannen 65+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 6114 Hiemeleers Marc M1 M65+ Ac Alken 00:41:57 04:16

2 0532 Vranckx Benoit M2 M65+ Tess Chemie 00:46:31 04:44

3 0503 Thoonen Erik M3 M65+ Gemsjoggers 00:48:06 04:54

4 6122 Broos Bruno M4 M65+ 00:49:00 05:00

5 6008 Polders Jos M5 M65+ ACA 00:55:27 05:39

6 0504 Domenico Di Vito M6 M65+ 01:01:39 06:17

7 0524 Uitdebroeks Romain M7 M65+ 01:03:04 06:26



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Vrouwen 35-

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0507 Driesen Jet V1 V35- ACA  SQM running team00:35:55 03:39

2 6056 Bauduin Ianthe V2 V35- Trenara 00:48:58 04:59

3 6113 Schyvens Griet V3 V35- 00:50:22 05:08

4 6115 Hiemeleers Sharon V4 V35- Ac Alken 01:00:10 06:08

5 0500 Nijssen Julie V5 V35- 01:02:07 06:20

6 0512 Hiemeleers Queeny V6 V35- 01:05:09 06:38



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Vrouwen 35+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 6094 Mechelmans Tamara V1 V35+ 00:45:43 04:39

2 0517 Creemers Mieke V2 V35+ Atla 00:47:17 04:49

3 6092 Croughs An V3 V35+ Run TMC 00:48:55 04:59

4 6015 Swennen Groffils Magali V4 V35+ 01:01:21 06:15

5 0525 Paroni Lori V5 V35+ 01:03:03 06:26



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Vrouwen 45+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0533 Leroy Fabienne V1 V45+ 00:42:52 04:22

2 0518 Bollen Elsje V2 V45+ Atla 00:44:16 04:31

3 6148 Stas Katrien V3 V45+ DCLA Halen 00:45:36 04:39

4 6111 Frankenne Linda V4 V45+ GS-Running Team 00:54:47 05:35



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Vrouwen 55+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 6143 Vankrunkelsven Leen V1 V55+ DCLA-Halen 00:44:56 04:35

2 0523 Vankrunkelsven Christel V2 V55+ VACH 00:46:40 04:45

3 6033 Moons Lydia V3 V55+ Geen 00:49:55 05:05

4 6176 Philippaerts Greta V4 V55+ ACAlken 00:52:19 05:20

5 6168 Cabuy Paula V5 V55+ 00:54:05 05:31



9.8 km Brouwerijloop - Vrouwen 65+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 6038 Van Zand Maja V1 V65+ AC Alken 00:53:47 05:29


